The Westlake Band Boosters, along with Honored Guests

2018 Tournament of Roses President Lance Tibbet and Utah Attorney General Sean Reyes

invite you to the

The 2018 Rose Parade

President's Gala



To celebrate Westlake Marching Thunder's participation in the 2018 Rose Parade and to support Arts in Education and honor those who are "Making a Difference" in our community. The evening includes a silent auction, dinner, and performances by the Westlake Jazz Ensemble and Wind Symphony.

Saturday May 20, 2017

Westlake High School 99 North 200 West Saratoga Springs UT 84045

6:00 pm Reception and Silent Auction 7:00 pm Dinner and Program



Company Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone:
Method of Payment
50 per person/ 400 for a table of 8
Quantity:
Names of guests:
☐ Check enclosed (Make payable to Westlake High School with Westlake Band Boosters in the memo line.)
☐ Credit Card (Visit www.thunderband.com/gala/
☐ Not able to attend but would like to make a donation of \$
Please return completed response by May 12, 2017 to:
Westlake Band Boosters
c/o Westlake High School
99 North 200 West
Saratoga Springs UT 84045 (All proceeds benefit the
Westlake High School Marching Thunder.)
Emailed responses or questions may be

Emailed responses or questions may be directed to Charlotte Ducos at cdducos@gmail.com.

Thank you for your support!